CRICLL(:

* ~ Match Report

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl vs The Bunbury Festival, The

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI - Won by 3 wickets

Location: United Kingdom - Worcestershire

Toss: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 XI won the toss and elected to Bat
URL: http://www.crichg.com/matches/282111

The Bunbury Festival, London
& East U15 XI

Score  174-10
Overs 48.5
F Boys
J Smith
W Buttlemant
R Sheemar
B Claydon
B Allison
H Kumar
J Smith
A Nazir
S Hall
W Collard
A Bramley

North U15 XI

Date: Tue 28 Jul 2015

Match Type: 50 Over Match
Scorer: Bunbury Scorer 1

Score 176-7
Overs 46.2
A Drury
B Gibbon
E Fluck
G Lavellet
H Dobson
J Halstead
J Sullivan
L Clarke
L Pearson
M Chappell
N Snookes
R Udwadia
S Perry
C Dewhurst

The Bunbury Festival, The
North U15 XI
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Scorecards

1st Innings | Batting: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl

R Sheemar ~ - -t 2..2.11 I ¢ C Dewhurst b L Pearson 6 24 0 25.0

W Buttlemant b C Dewhurst 74 152 1 48.68

H Kumar = e I cL Clarke b L Clarke 0 12 0 0.0

B Claydon - 1o, 41....4.1.1 Ibw b M Chappell 11 27 0 40.74

J Smith .)/ ....... 2141211...414..14.1.111.11.11 ¢ N Snookes b J Sullivan 34 39 0 87.18

S Hall il Ibw b J Sullivan 0 1 0 0.0

A Bramley 11./ ¢ G Lavellet b M Chappell 2 3 0 66.67

F Boys sodldosodloos ¢ N Snookes b J Sullivan 6 11 0 54.55

J Smith 11...1.0 Ibw b R Udwadia 3 7 0 42.86

B Allison 11141.111.1214111 not out 22 17 0 129.41
W Collard 1. b R Udwadia 1 3 0 33.33
Extras (W8,nb2,b4,lb1) 15

Total (10 wickets; 48.5 overs) 174 3.56 RPO
Did Not Bat:["A Nazir"]

Fall of Wicket: 18-1 (R Sheemar 8.3 ov ), 29-2 (H Kumar 13.1 ov ), 46-3 (B Claydon 22.1 ov ), 105-4 (J Smith 35.1 ov ), 106-5 (S Hall 35.3 ov ), 110-6 (A Bramley 36.6 ov ),
121-7 (F Boys 39.3 ov ), 135-8 (J Smith 42.2 ov ), 171-9 (W Buttleman 47.6 ov ), 174-10 (W Collard 48.5 ov )

Bowling: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

L Pearson
C Dewhurst
R Udwadia
L Clarke

M Chappell

J Sullivan

6.0

8.0

8.5

9.0

10.0

7.0

29

29

34

41

31

0.83

3.63

3.28

3.78

4.10

4.43

5.00

29.00

14.50

34.00

20.50

10.33

(w3)

(w 1)

(w2,nb2)

(w 1)

Notes: Injury at 42.5.
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2nd Innings | Batting: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 Xl

J Halstead ALAl i b B Allison 8 13 2 0 61.54
H Dobson 2...2.2..1.2..1....2..6..... i Ibw b W Collard 18 29 0 1 62.07
S Perry .41.1.1....1..3..3......... 4.1...... I run out (H Kumar) 19 37 2 0 51.35
E Fluck N Ibw b W Collard 0 1 0 0 0.0
G Lavellet 2.1...1..4..4. .4 41....1414...11.1 cBAllisonb R Sheemar 82 90 12 0 91.11
.41.1111....1.2...4.41.2....1.1....14.1.
141.542..1
N Snookes P A AP " st W Buttlemant b J Smith 2 11 0 0 18.18
R Udwadia oo 1..2...11.4.4..1....1.1.... cHKumarb R Sheemar 38 83 4 0 45.78
124001000 1..1..1..11.2..11...4.1.//
L Clarke - iit not out 0 12 0 0 0.0
C Dewhurst .4 not out 4 2 1 0 200.0
Extras w2,1b3) 5
Total (7 wickets; 46.2 overs) 176 3.80 RPO
Did Not Bat:["A Drury", "B Gibbon", "J Sullivan", "L Pearson", "M Chappell"]
Fall of Wicket: 15-1 (J Halstead 3.6 ov ), 38-2 (H Dobson 9.4 ov ), 38-3 (E Fluck 9.5 ov ), 62-4 (S Perry 17.1 ov ), 81-5 (N Snookes 21.4 ov ), 161-6 (R Udwadia 43.1 ov ),
172-7 (G Lavelle 45.4 ov)

Bowling: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 XI

B Claydon
B Allison
A Nazir
W Collard
J Smith

F Boys

R Sheemar

4.0

6.0

10.0

10.0

9.2

1.0

6.0

22

20

28

32

42

11

18

5.50

3.33

2.80

3.20

4.50

11.00

3.00

16.00

42.00

9.00

(w2)

CRIGLLE
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The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Ul15 XI 174-10 176-7

The Bunbury Festival, London & East Team Report

William Buttleman-74(152), Jamie Smith- Three highest scores George Lavelle-82(90), Rehan Udwadia-38(83),
34(39), Ben Allison-22(17) Sam Perry-19(37)
William Buttleman, Jamie Smith-59(79), Three highest George Lavelle, Rehan Udwadia-80(131), Sam
William Buttleman, Ben Allison-36(34), Rahul partnerships Perry, George Lavelle-24(44), Henry Dobson, Sam
Sheemar, William Buttleman-18(34) Perry-23(44)

9| 18.75% of total overs
7 | 2.36% of total balls
2| 0.68% of total balls
202 | 68.24% of total balls
69 | 39.66% of total runs
6 | 6.9% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
18 | 41.38% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs
1| 3.45% of total runs
29 (49) | 16.67% of total runs

26 (49) | 14.94% of total runs

25 (49) | 14.37% of total runs

30 (49) | 17.24% of total runs

26 (49) | 14.94% of total runs

23 (48) | 13.22% of total runs
0 (8) | 0.0% of total runs

0 (2) | 0.0% of total runs

Maidens faced
Wides faced
No Balls faced
Dot Balls faced
1s scored
2s scored
3s scored
4s scored
5s scored
6s scored

Runs scored off 1st
ball of over

Runs scored off 2nd
ball of over

Runs scored off 3rd
ball of over

Runs scored off 4th
ball of over

Runs scored off 5th
ball of over

Runs scored off 6th
ball of over

Runs scored off 7th
ball of over

Runs scored off 8th
ball of over

4| 8.7% of total overs
2| 0.72% of total balls
0| 0.0% of total balls
195 | 70.14% of total balls
46 | 26.14% of total runs
12 | 13.64% of total runs
2| 3.41% of total runs
21| 47.73% of total runs
1| 2.84% of total runs
1] 3.41% of total runs
33 (47) | 18.75% of total runs

39 (47) | 22.16% of total runs
33 (46) | 18.75% of total runs
18 (46) | 10.23% of total runs
27 (46) | 15.34% of total runs
20 (46) | 11.36% of total runs

1(2) | 0.57% of total runs



1st Innings - The Bunbury..., London & East U15 Xnd Innings - The Bunbury..., The North U15 XI

Batting Stats Bowling Stats Batting Stats Bowling Stats
Runs 174 Overs 48.5 Runs 176 Overs 46.2
Balls 282 Maiden 9 Balls 269 Maiden 4
Dot Balls 202 Wickets 10 Dot Balls 195 Wickets 7
1s 69 Wides 7 1s 46 Wides 2
2s 6 No Balls 2 2s 12 No Balls 0
3s 0 Economy 3.563 3s 2 Economy 3.799
4s 18 4s 21
5s 0 5s 1
6s 1 6s 1
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The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 XI
The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Manhattan

325

[ \”ﬂl |h|“ ‘

375 40 425 45 475

| ‘
0 25 5 7.5 10 1256 15 176 20 225 30

26 275

Run Worm
175+

140
106
70

351
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The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 XI
The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

RPO

] 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45

Match Partnerships

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

Extras 9(5), Rahul Sheemar 6(24), William Buttleman 3(27)|Joe Halstead 8(13), Henry Dobson 7(11)

18(55) [ N 524)

Extras 2(2), William Buttleman 9(16), Harsh Kumar 0(12) |Henry Dobson 11(18), Sam Perry 11(16), Extras 1(1)

11(30) [ I I | 23(34)

Extras 2(2), William Buttleman 4(28), Ben Claydon 11(26)|Sam Perry 0(0), Edward Fluck 0(1)

17(s6) (NI 0(1)

William Buttleman 25(40), Jamie Smith 34(39)| Sam Perry 8(21), George Lavelle 16(23)

59(79) | N 04(44)

William Buttleman 1(1), Sam Hall 0(1)| George Lavelle 17(16), Nathan Snookes 2(11)

12 | 1027)

Extras 1(1), William Buttleman 1(6), Andrew Bramley 2(3)| George Lavelle 38(46), Rehan Udwadia 38(83), Extras 4(3)

4(10) || IO W s0(131)

William Buttleman 5(4), CricHQ Default Unknown 6(11)| George Lavelle 11(5), Lewis Clarke 0(10)

11¢15) | I 11(15)

Extras 1(1), William Buttleman 10(10), Joshua Smith 3(7)|Lewis Clarke 0(2), Charlie Dewhurst 4(2)

1417) || 29

William Buttleman 16(19), Ben Allison 20(15)

36(34) [N

Ben Allison 2(2), William Collard 1(3)
CONNN |
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Fujitsu Heat Pumps MVP Leaderboard

W Buttlemant First Place
23.65 MVP Points

Rank Player

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

W Buttlemant

G Lavellet

R Udwadia

W Collard

B Allison

J Sullivan

R Sheemar

L Pearson

M Chappell

C Dewhurst

L Clarke

J Smith

J Smith

H Kumar

S Perry

MEW ZEALAMD™S FAVOURITE AR NS

MVP Points
23.65

21.86

13.63

13.34

12.13

11.56

11.14

10.92

9.09

7.77

7.62

5.35

4.02

4.0

3.98

Team

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
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Rank
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Player

H Dobson

A Nazir

N Snookes

J Halstead

B Claydon

A Drury

B Gibbon

E Fluck

A Bramley

S Hall
F Boys

MVP Points

3.82

3.72

331

2.25

1.18

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.31

0.0

-0.16

e

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15

Xl

page 9 of 40



1st Innings: 174-10 (48.5 Overs)

Bowling: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

Power Play Over Runs Balls Wicket RPO Total Bowler
1 o ... 0 0.0 0 Lewis Pearson
2 o .. 0 0.0 0 Charlie Dewhurst
& 2 wd . wd 0 0.6 2 Lewis Pearson
4 3 1..2. 0 1.25 5 Charlie Dewhurst
5 4 . by+4 0 1.8 9 Lewis Pearson
6 5 2wd+l..1 0 2.27 14 Charlie Dewhurst
7 3 lwd1 0 2.37 17 Lewis Pearson
8 1 1..... 0 2.25 18 Charlie Dewhurst
9 0 LWL 1 2.0 18 Lewis Pearson
10 4 4. 1 2.2 22 Charlie Dewhurst
11 o ... 1 2.0 22 Lewis Pearson
12 5 4.1 1 2.25 27 Charlie Dewhurst
13 2 L. nb wd . 1 2.17 29 Rehan Udwadia
14 0 W...... 2 2.07 29 Lewis Clarke
15 1 wd..... 2 1.98 30 Rehan Udwadia
16 5 14.. 2 2.19 35 Lewis Clarke
17 o ... 2 2.06 35 Rehan Udwadia
18 o ... 2 1.94 35 Lewis Clarke
19 6 nb41 2 2.14 41 Rehan Udwadia
20 4 4. 2 2.25 45 Lewis Clarke
21 o ... 2 2.14 45 Rehan Udwadia
22 1 1..... 2 2.09 46 Lewis Clarke
23 0 W...... & 2.0 46 Max Chappell
24 5 4.1 3 2.13 51 Lewis Clarke
25 3 1.2 3 2.16 54 Max Chappell
26 6 4011 3 2.31 60 Lewis Clarke
27 9 41.121 3 2.56 69 Max Chappell
28 3 12. 3 2.57 72 Lewis Clarke
29 5 .41, 3 2.66 77 Max Chappell
30 10 4..114 3 2.9 87 Lewis Clarke
31 3 1.1..1 3 2.9 90 Max Chappell
32 4 1111 3 2.94 94 Josh Sullivan
33 5 14.... & 3.0 99 Max Chappell
34 3 1..11. 3 3.0 102 Josh Sullivan
35 3 .1.11.. 3 2.99 105 Max Chappell
36 3 W.1W.wd1.. 5 2.99 108 Josh Sullivan
37 2 1...1W. 6 2.97 110 Max Chappell
38 2 1.1 6 2.95 112 Josh Sullivan
39 9 4...14 6 3.1 121 Max Chappell
40 2 W11 7 3.08 123 Josh Sullivan
41 3 1.1..lb+1 7 3.07 126 Max Chappell
42 8 .16..1 7 3.19 134 Josh Sullivan
43 2 1W.1... 8 3.16 136 Rehan Udwadia
44 9 111141 8 3.3 145 Josh Sullivan
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Power Play

Over

45
46
47
48
49

Runs
2

3

13

Balls
.1...1
L11.1.
114412

11141W.

1.11W.

Wicket
8

8

8

9

10

RPO
3.27
3.26
3.47
3.56
3.56

Total
147
150
163
171
174

Bowler

Rehan Udwadia
Charlie Dewhurst
Rehan Udwadia
Charlie Dewhurst
Rehan Udwadia
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2nd Innings: 176-7 (46.2 Overs)

Bowling: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl

Power Play Over Runs Balls Wicket RPO Total Bowler
1 4 4. 0 4.0 4 Ben Claydon
2 4 2...2 0 4.0 8 Ben Allison
3 4 4..... 0 4.0 12 Ben Claydon
4 3 1w 1 3.75 15 Ben Allison
5 3 1 3.6 18 Ben Claydon
6 2 2. 1 3.33 20 Ben Allison
7 11 .41.6. 1 4.43 31 Ben Claydon
8 3 .1lb+1.1. 1 4.25 34 Ben Allison
9 1 1. 1 3.89 35 Abdullah Nazir
10 3 L3WLWLL 3 3.8 38 William Collard
11 6 ..32.1 3 4.0 44 Abdullah Nazir
12 1 1. 3 3.75 45 William Collard
13 8 4..4 & 4.08 53 Abdullah Nazir
14 o ... 3 3.79 53 William Collard
15 4 3 3.8 57 Abdullah Nazir
16 5 4.1 3 3.88 62 William Collard
17 o ... 3 3.65 62 Abdullah Nazir
18 5 W..41 4 3.72 67 William Collard
19 2 11 4 3.63 69 Abdullah Nazir
20 6 141 4 3.75 75 William Collard
21 5 4...1 4 3.81 80 Abdullah Nazir
22 1 1..W.. 5 3.68 81 Joshua Smith
23 1 1 5 3.57 82 William Collard
24 6 .41.wd 5 3.64 88 Joshua Smith
25 1 1. 5 3.56 89 William Collard
26 3 1...wd.1 5 3.52 92 Joshua Smith
27 2 L2.. 5 3.48 94 William Collard
28 4 1111.. 5 35 98 Joshua Smith
29 10 .4 .4 . 1b+2 5 3.72 108 William Collard
30 4 .11.2 5 3.73 112 Ben Allison
31 1 5 3.65 113 Abdullah Nazir
32 5 1..4 5 3.69 118 Ben Allison
33 i 1 5 3.61 119 Abdullah Nazir
34 11 24..14 5 3.82 130 Freddie Boys
35 o ... 5 3.71 130 Abdullah Nazir
36 4 1..1.2 5 3.72 134 Rahul Sheemar
37 1 L1 5 3.65 135 Joshua Smith
38 2 1.1 5 3.61 137 Rahul Sheemar
39 2 1.1 5 3.56 139 Joshua Smith
40 4 1..1.2 5 3.58 143 Rahul Sheemar
41 6 4.1..1 5 3.63 149 Joshua Smith
42 2 1.1 5 3.6 151 Rahul Sheemar
43 10 414.1. 5 3.74 161 Joshua Smith
44 0 W...... 6 3.66 161 Rahul Sheemar
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Power Play

Over
45
46
47

Runs

Balls

Wicket
6
7
7

RPO
3.69
3.74
3.8

Total
166
172
176

Bowler

Joshua Smith
Rahul Sheemar
Joshua Smith

page 13 of 40



F Boys BWIP -0.16 Pts
Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

6 11 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 655 094 4 0 0 0 1 1

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2
1 0 11 0 0 0 11.0 - -1.1 2 4 0 0 1 4

- Dots |:| 2's
bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll
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J Smith BIVP 5.35 Pts

Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2

34 39 19 4 2 0 4 0 0 87 535 11 2 1 6 5 ©

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

crc i
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W Buttlemant BWIP 23.65 Pts

Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b4 b5 b6
0O 9 0 1 49 8

b2 b3
74 152 110 30 1 18.65 7 19 19 15 6

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

Fielding Stats

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP
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R Sheemar

Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28

L/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

\ BVP 11.14 Pis

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

6 24 20 2 2 0 0 0 0 25 094 1
b7 b8 b9
0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

bl

Runs off Balls

b6
1
b13+

b4 b5
0 2
b12

b2 b3
2 0
b10 b1l

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats
o\

9.0
b7
0

NB
0

Economy

3.0

W  Wides
2 0

M R

18

O

6 10.2

b8
0

1

7

b9
0

b6

b5

1 4

2
b1l

0

2
b10
0

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

bl2 bl3+

0

0

crc i
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B Claydon

Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

\ BOVP 1.15 Pts

Batting Stats
SR MVP

41 1.73

5s 6s
0 O

1s 2s 3s d4s

3 0 0 2

Dots
21

Balls

27

Runs

11

2nd Innings: Bowling

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

22 - -0.55

b8
0

b7
0

Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 0 0 0 5.3 6 5

0
b13+

0 7

4

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

b12
0

b1l
0

b10
0

b9
0

0

crc i
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B Allison \ BWIP 12.13 Pts
Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl )

Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
22 17 2 12 1 0 2 0 0 129 3.46 3 2 3 5 6 3

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
6 0 20 1 0 0 SESS 200 767 O 6 1 1 8 4

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats 0 0 0 O 0 0 0

b7 b8

b9 bl0 bill

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 0 0 1 1.0
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H Kumar BOWP 4.0 Pts
Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl

Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
0 12 12 0O 0 O O O 0 o 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 0 1 0 0 1 4.0
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J Smith BWEP 4.02 Pts
Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28 :

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

3 7 4 3 0 0O O O O 43 047 1 1 0 0 0 1

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
9 0 2 0 4.5 8

42 1 42.0 3.55 16 11

b7

2 3 1

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

1 0 0 0 0 0 0

b8 b9 bl0 bll

crc i
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A Nazir BRVP 3.72 Pts
Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28 :

R/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Orthodox

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0 0 2.8 0 7

(0] M
10 2 28 - 372 4
b7

2 8 7

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b8 b9 bl0 bll

crc i
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S Hall

Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
0 1 1 0O 0 O O O 0 o 0.0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

crc i

page 23 of 40



W Collard POV 13.34 Pts
Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl

Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Leg Spin

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

1 3 2 1 0 0 O O 0 38 016 O 0 1 0 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
2 0 0 3.2

b
16.0 13.18 O 10 10 11 1 0
b7

O M
100 1 32

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b8 b9 bl0 bll

crc i
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A Bramley BIVP 0.31 Pts

Team: The Bunbury Festival, London & East U15 Xl
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

2 3 1 2 0 0 0O 0 0 67 031 1 0 0 0 1 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

crc i
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A Drury BOWIP 1.0 Pts

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP

0 0O 0 O O O O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

crc i
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B Gibbon

Played: 2015-07-28

1st Innings: Bowling

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

R/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Medium

S0P 1.0 Pts

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB

2nd Innings: Batting

Runs off Balls

Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Balls Dots 1s
0 0O O 0 O

Runs

6s SR MVP

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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E Fluck

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper

1st Innings: Bowling

S0P 1.0 Pts

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s
0 1 1 0O O O 0 ©O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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G Lavellet BOWIP 21.86 Pts

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches

MVP

1.0

1 0 0 0 0 1

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats
b5 b6

Runs Balls Dots 1s
82 90 52 21 4 O 12 1 0 91 1986 25 10 13 9 12 13

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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H Dobson

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium

1st Innings: Bowling

BaWP 3.82 Pts

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

2nd Innings: Batting

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

18 29 21 2 5 0 O

. Dots |:| 2's
|:| 1's . 3's

crc i
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J Halstead

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

BOWP 2.25 Pts

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

2nd Innings: Batting

Runs off Balls

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

8 13} 11 0O 0 0O 2 0 0 62 125 4

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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J Sullivan BOWIP 11.56 Pts

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Leg Spin

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

7 0 31 3 1 0 4.43 10.3 10.56 2 3 © 4 8 5)
3

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll

0 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s

b2 b3 b4 bs

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

0 0O 0 O O O O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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L Clarke

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Bowling

\ BVP 7.62 Pis

Bowling Stats

Economy P\

(@] M R W  Wides NB
9 2 34 1 0 0 3.78 34.0 5.62 10 2 6 5 6 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fielding Stats

Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

0 0 1 1.0

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct)

1 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

4s 5s 6s SR MVP

Balls Dots 1s
0 12 12 0O O O O O 0 o 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Runs

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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L Pearson

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Bowling

\ BIVP 10.92 Pts

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

0.83 9.92 1

bl2 b13+

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats
MVP

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

Dots
o o0 o0 O O o0 o

Runs Balls

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i

page 34 of 40



M Chappell

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

L/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Slow

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Bowling

\ BIYP 9.09 Pis

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

20.5 8.09 8

bl2 b13+

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats
MVP

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

Balls Dots
0 0O O O O O o

Runs

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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N Snookes BVP 331 Pts
Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI

Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Fielding Stats Eoos[J2s l4s Mes
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

Dismissals Stumpings

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s
2 1 9 2 o0 O O O o 18 031 O O 1 o0 O 1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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R Udwadia

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Bowling

\ BV 13.63 Pts

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

3.28 145 6.67 4

bl2 b13+

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

b4 b5 b6
4

b10 b13+

MVP bl b2 b3

Balls Dots 1s
16 3 0 4 0 0 46 5.96 4

Runs

38 83 60

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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S Perry

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28
R/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

SgWEP 3.98 Pts

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

19 37 28 5 0 2 2 0 0 51

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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C Dewhurst

Team: The Bunbury Festival, The North U15 XI
Played: 2015-07-28

L/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Medium Fast

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Bowling

\ BV 7.77 Pis

Bowling Stats
Economy Av

3.63

(0] M R W Wides NB

8 1 29 1 1 0

MVP bl

29.0 514 2

b2
13 4

1

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

0

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw)

1 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Run Outs (assist)

5 4
b7 b8 b9 10 bll1 bl2 bi3+
0 0 0 0 0

b
0
Catches

1

MVP

1.0

|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Dots 1s

Balls

Runs
4 2 1 0 O O 1 o0 O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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Notes:
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